College of Health Sciences

Rural Health Institute

wLY

ULTRASOUND CONFERENCE

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-10:05

10:05-11:05

11:05-11:10

11:10-12:10

12:10-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-3:15

3:15-3:20

3:20-4:20

4:20-5:30

Saturday October 18

Breakfast & Vendor room open

Conference Introduction

Laying a Foundation for MSK Ultrasound: Basic
Concepts and Sonoanatomy (1 CME)

Break
Mastering Mullerian Anomalies (1 CME)

Break

Quantitative Analysis- The Little Things that
Change Everything (1CME)

Lunch Break (food in vendor room)

Current use of ultrasound in trauma
resuscitation (1 CME)

Take a Second Look (1 CME)

Break

Sonographic Evaluation of Hepatic Vascular
Abnormalities: Budd-Chiari, AVFs, Thrombosis,
and Collateral Pathways (1 CME)

Ultrasound BINGO and Helmsley Ultrasound
Initiative Update

Check out our vendors throughout the Conference!




College of Health Sciences

Rural Health Institute

wLY

ULTRASOUND CONFERENCE

7:30-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:05
9:05-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-11:15

11:15-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:35

2:35-3:35

3:35-4:30

Sunday October 19

Breakfast & Vendor room open

Fundamentals of breast ultrasound (1 CME)

Break

First Steps in MSK Ultrasound: Using bony
landmarks to become familiar with MSK
structures (1 CME)

Break

Avoiding Pain and Injury: An Ergonomic Guide for
Sonographers (1 CME)

Break

Advanced Cardiac Cases- Digging Deeper (1CME)
Lunch break (food in vendor room)

Fetal Imaging Essentials: Thoracic
Circumference, MCA Dopplers, and Cardiac
Views in OB Sonography (1 CME)

Break

Recognizing Renal Masses (1 CME)

Conference Wrap up and Awards

Questions/Concerns- contact Anna at
308-225-0118 or ahargens@uwyo.edu




