

ULTRASOUND CONFERENCE

Saturday October 18

7:30-8:30	Breakfast & Vendor room open
8:30-9:00	Conference Introduction
9:00-10:00	Laying a Foundation for MSK Ultrasound: Basic Concepts and Sonoanatomy (1 CME)
10:00-10:05	Break
10:05-11:05	Mastering Mullerian Anomalies (1 CME)
11:05-11:10	Break
11:10-12:10	Quantitative Analysis- The Little Things that Change Everything (1CME)
12:10-1:15	Lunch Break (food in vendor room)
1:15-2:15	Current use of ultrasound in trauma resuscitation (1 CME)
2:15-3:15	Take a Second Look (1 CME)
3:15-3:20	Break
3:20-4:20	Sonographic Evaluation of Hepatic Vascular Abnormalities: Budd-Chiari, AVFs, Thrombosis, and Collateral Pathways (1 CME)
4:20-5:30	Ultrasound BINGO and Helmsley Ultrasound Initiative Update

Check out our vendors throughout the Conference!



ULTRASOUND CONFERENCE

Sunday October 19

7:30-8:00	Breakfast & Vendor room open
8:00-9:00	Fundamentals of breast ultrasound (1 CME)
9:00-9:05	Break
9:05-10:05	First Steps in MSK Ultrasound: Using bony landmarks to become familiar with MSK structures (1 CME)
10:05-10:10	Break
10:10-11:15	Avoiding Pain and Injury: An Ergonomic Guide for Sonographers (1 CME)
11:15-11:20	Break
11:20-12:20	Advanced Cardiac Cases- Digging Deeper (1CME)
12:20-1:30	Lunch break (food in vendor room)
1:30-2:30	Fetal Imaging Essentials: Thoracic Circumference, MCA Dopplers, and Cardiac Views in OB Sonography (1 CME)
2:30-2:35	Break
2:35-3:35	Recognizing Renal Masses (1 CME)
3:35-4:30	Conference Wrap up and Awards

Questions/Concerns- contact Anna at 308-225-0118 or ahargens@uwyo.edu